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CCP-USB2-AMBM-10
USB 2.0 A-plug B-plug 10ft cable

Gold plated contacts-
Make your USB cables longer-

RELIABLE CONNECTION 

Features

USB cable A plug/B plug 10ft cable-
30u" gold-plated contacts suitable for USB 2.0 high-speed data
transfer

-

Specifications

Moulded
Bulk packing
Black color
Professional series
Lenght: 3 m (10 ft)

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.037
10
190x110x35 mm
390x340x280 mm
CN
8716309041980
8544429090


